Polish National Championship
(National Championship)

Janéw Podlaski,

Poland

13 Aug 2021, Colts 3 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: POINTER
Colour: grey
Owner: Stadnina
Koni Michalow

2nd Name: ALMAGRAM
Colour: bay
Owner: ALICJA
NAPIORA

3rd Name: WEGAN
Colour: grey
Owner: ADAM
BACZYK

4th Name: KOLORADO
PRINCE
Colour: bay
Owner: Krzysztof
Falba

Score

91.9

91.1

89.7

87.8

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

3 IFIE :

B&T
LEGS

C.B. C.J. K.O. E.S. F.S.

19.5
19.5
18
15
19

19.5 19.5 195 20
195 185 19 195
18 18 18 18.5
155 16 15 16
195 20 19.5 195

C.B. C.J. K.O. E.S. F.S.

19.5

19 19 195
18.5 19 19
18 175 18
16 15 16
20 19.5 195 195

C.B. C.). K.O. E.S. F.S.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5

19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19
175 18 17.5 17.5
155 155 16 16

a8 18.5 18.5 185 185 19

TYPE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

C.B. C.). K.O. E.S. F.S.

18.5
18.5
17
15
18

18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
185 19 185 18.5
17 175 17 17
15,5 155 145 155
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5



0 Name: EUPHORIAN No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay

Owner: ALICJA
NAPIORA

0 Name: PINITO No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut

Owner: SK JANOW
PODLASKI Sp. z o.
o.

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

C.)J. 11 Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE
K.O. := Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

E.S. = Eiad Safady, NL

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
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